
SHERRI GOULD 
Branch Manager    

P 248.241.9369  C 810.338.0893    
E Sherri.Gould@fnf.com

JUSTIN BANKSTON
Sr. Account Executive

P 248.241.9370  C 248.378.6474 
E Justin.Bankston@fnf.com

Available 7 days a week

LORIS JIDAS

P 248.241.9370
E Loris.Jidas@fnf.com

KAREN MAIURI
Disbursement Department

P 248.241.9371
E Karen.Maiuri@fnf.com

STELLA NEAVES
734.853.8130

Stella.Neaves@fnf.com 

MELISSA WHITAKER

248.241.9372 Melissa.Whitaker@fnf.com  

MADONNA LEE
248.241.9376 

Madonna.Lee@fnf.com

DANIELLE MENG
248.241.9373

Danielle.Meng@fnf.com

JEREMY BLOM
248.241.9368

Jeremy.Blom@fnf.com

SAMANTHA PHELPS-MITCHELL
Customer Service | Escrow Releases
248.241.9370 Sam.Phelps-Mitchell@fnf.com

MISSY MACAULAY
Pre-Processor 248.241.9366
Missy.Macaulay@fnf.com

COURTNEY ROBINSON
Pre-Processor 248.241.9367
Courtney.Robinson@fnf.com

Y O U R  C L O S I N G  T E A M

7151 N Main Street, Suite 210
Clarkston, MI 48346248.241.9370 248.575.4186
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SANDUSKY

GRAND BLANC

WASHINGTON TWP

CLARKSTON MACOMB

ROCHESTER

BLOOMFIELD HILLS

ROYAL OAK

LIVONIA

EAST LANSING

BLOOMFIELD HILLS
39533 Woodward Ave, Suite 333

CLARKSTON
7151 N Main St, Suite 210
Clarkston, MI 48346

GRAND BLANC
10775 S Saginaw St, Suite A
Grand Blanc, MI 48439

LIVONIA
38701 Seven Mile Rd, Suite 140
Livonia, MI 48152

MACOMB
15322 Wellington Center Blvd #7
Macomb, MI 48315

ROCHESTER
125 E University Drive
Rochester, MI 48307

SANDUSKY
70 N Elk Street
Sandusky, MI 48471

FIDELITY NTS 
COMMERCIAL OFFICES
39533 Woodward Ave, Suite 333

W W W. M I C H I G A N . F N T I C . C O M

ROYAL OAK
916 S Main Street 
Royal Oak, MI 48067

WASHINGTON TWP
58069 Van Dyke Road
Washington Twp, MI 48095

PARKS TITLE - A Division of Fidelity National Title


